To:

XI'AN WANPU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LTD.

ADD:11403 ROOM,KEJI ROAD 70,HIGH-TECH ZONE,XI'AN,CHINA
Tel:(0086)029-8815624 Fax:(0086)029-88815624 E-mail:alex.autoway@gmail.com
e-mail: sales2@cnautoways.com Skype: sales2@cnautoways.com Whatsapp: 15269383182 Wechat: 15269383182

QUOTATION SHEET

Date: Aug.6.2019

Item No.

Item Name

Item Photo

Description

Unit Price
(EXW)

Unit

Packing

MoQ

QTY/
CTN

N.W./G.

Carton Dimension

(CM)

W

H

T8078

Tire Pressure
Gauge

Material: Zinc alloy head and body
Pressure Range: 0-100psi,0.5-7.5kg/cm2
With emergency hammer to break the
window

With sharp blade to cut safety belt in
emergency

$2.25

pc

Single
Blister

1000

60

14/15

69

33

28

T8053

Tire Pressure
Gauge

Battery: Long-life Lithium battery
Accurate: 5-99 psi+0.5 psi at 75f

Scales selection: bar. kpa. psi. kg/cm2
Self-calibrating

Auto LCD power off

Replaceable battery

$1.96

pc

Double
Blister

1000

100

5/6

37

25

40

T8081

Tire Pressure
Gauge

Battery: Long-life Lithium battery
Accurate: 5-99 psi+0.5 psi at 75f

Scales selection: bar. kpa. psi. kg/cm2
Self-calibrating

Simple one button operation

Auto LCD power off

Blue or red display and light

$2.39

pc

Double
Blister

1000

100

9.5/11.5

47

36

47

T8075

Tire Pressure
Gauge

Pressure Range: 5.0- 99psi

Scales selection: psi,bar,kpa

With LED light

With hammer for glass breaking

With knife for safety belt cutting

With red warning flashlight for the tire wear

$3.84

pc

Double
Blister

500

50

14/15

45.5

24

37.5




Price Validity: 15days

Payment terms:100% TT in advance

Delivery Date: in 25-30 days after receiving the advance payment.




